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7H 64
1 1 (u)
2 2
3 3
4 4  (u)
5 5 (u)
6 6
7 7  (u)
8 8
9 9 (u)
10 10
11 11 (u)
12 13 (u)
13 12 (u)
14 19
15 20
16 16
17 15
18 14
19 17 (u)
20 18  (u)

A EHER TOP20

65 L (Z88)
A1 R AEEFERHAZ(000)
Oath 10,919
Google Sites 10,227
Facebook 7,915
PIXNET Digital Media Corporation 7,452
Microsoft Sites 7,357
LINE Corporation 6,084
UDN Group 4,909
Chunghwa Telecom 4,223
ETtoday & EMI Group 3,961
Wikimedia Foundation Sites 3,732
Next Media Interactive Ltd. 3,484
Liberty Times Group 3,196
Sanlih Media Group 3,086
PChome Online 3,086
Yong Sheng Technology 3,049
Oneup Network Corporation 3,001
PTT.CC 2,994
Baidu.com Inc. 2,924
China Times Group 2,891
TVBS.COM.TW 2,716

W ERIE ;- BT/ comScore Media Metrix M #3352 -

W Reach% :

B % Composition Unique Visitors( 1 B {2 AL AY) K%E@ﬁﬁ)\ﬂ( HiZkEE, TR BEEAN) /AEEERAL(
l ARBURRZINEIE B &L HcomScoret&Et%

AEHEANZEDRBMFEE SR —

WE—

ROBEERAB S BRHEENB DL -

INBURIRE D

MR EAHcomScorefétz ~ =2 DHE—

% Reach

94.3
88.3
68.3
64.3
63.5
52.5
42.4
36.5
34.2
32.2
30.1
27.6
26.6
26.6
26.3
25.9
25.8
25.2
25.0
234

2 B

FH=

@+ EHR5EERTFcomScorei

1 B AR REFECAI

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

Mk, T3 BIRMIE) X100% -

ETEUETREX -

BHEEEY
(MM)

2,600

4,528

3,544

145

256

35

114

86

56

58

81

41

52

109

87

180

50

63

38

18
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13 17
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15 15
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18 16
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(u)

(u)
(u)

(u)

A EHER TOP20

RN

Oath

Google Sites

Facebook

PIXNET Digital Media Corporation
Microsoft Sites

LINE Corporation

UDN Group

Chunghwa Telecom

ETtoday & EMI Group
Wikimedia Foundation Sites
Next Media Interactive Ltd.
Oneup Network Corporation
Yong Sheng Technology
Liberty Times Group

PTT.CC

Baidu.com Inc.

China Times Group

Sanlih Media Group
PChome Online

Cite Media Holding Group

W ERIE ;- BT/ comScore Media Metrix M #3352 -

W Reach% :

AEHEANZEDRBMFEE SR —

INBURIRE D

S16+)

AEEEHRAZ000) % Reach 1 B AR RRELL B
5,802 95.4 53.1
5,378 88.5 52.6
4,242 69.8 53.6
4,014 66.0 53.9
4,008 65.9 54.5
3,083 50.7 50.7
2,865 47.1 58.4
2,376 39.1 56.3
2,265 37.3 57.2
2,138 35.2 57.3
2,077 34.2 59.6
2,048 33.7 68.3
1,890 311 62.0
1,866 30.7 58.4
1,777 29.2 59.4
1,767 29.1 60.4
1,754 28.9 60.7
1,728 28.4 56.0
1,728 28.4 56.0
1,567 25.8 60.3
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MR EAHcomScorefétz ~ =2 DHE—

@+ EHR5EERTFcomScorei

ETEUETREX -

BHEEEY
(MM)
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2,745

2,332

66

141
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80

47

27
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65
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B % Composition Unique Visitors( 1 B {2 AL AY) K%E@ﬁﬁ)\ﬂ( BiEGE, R EERN) /AEEERALD(ZEBAR, FRBEZEHNL) X100% °
l RBEBURTEILEE B &M comScoref&iZ -
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A EHER TOP20

RN

Oath

Google Sites

Facebook

PIXNET Digital Media Corporation
Microsoft Sites

LINE Corporation

UDN Group

Chunghwa Telecom

ETtoday & EMI Group
Wikimedia Foundation Sites
Next Media Interactive Ltd.
Sanlih Media Group

PChome Online

Liberty Times Group
TVBS.COM.TW

PTT.CC

Fubon Multimedia Technology
Yong Sheng Technology
Baidu.com Inc.

China Times Group

W ERIE ;- BT/ comScore Media Metrix M #3352 -
W Reach% :

AEHEANZEDRBMFEE SR —

INBURIRE D

ZH(6+)

REEFERAZ000) % Reach 1l B R EFEL A
5,118 93.0 46.9
4,848 88.1 47.4
3,673 66.7 46.4
3,438 62.5 46.1
3,349 60.8 45.5
3,001 54.5 49.3
2,044 37.1 41.6
1,847 33.6 43.7
1,696 30.8 42.8
1,594 29.0 42.7
1,407 25.6 40.4
1,358 24.7 44.0
1,358 24.7 44.0
1,331 24.2 41.6
1,245 22.6 45.9
1,217 22.1 40.6
1,200 21.8 48.5
1,159 21.1 38.0
1,157 21.0 39.6
1,137 20.6 39.3
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@+ EHR5EERTFcomScorei
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(MM)
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(u)
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A EHER TOP20

15-345%
- X . REBHEE
FAEhrgE AEEFAAZ(000) % Reach 15 BEREELL A (MM)
Oath 4,848 93.9 44.4 699
Google Sites 4,668 90.4 45.6 2,434
Facebook 3,639 70.4 46.0 1,748
PIXNET Digital Media Corporation 3,492 67.6 46.9 69
Microsoft Sites 3,211 62.2 43.6 84
LINE Corporation 2,937 56.8 48.3 20
UDN Group 2,095 40.6 42.7 26
Wikimedia Foundation Sites 1,896 36.7 50.8 34
Oneup Network Corporation 1,883 36.4 62.7 137
ETtoday & EMI Group 1,874 36.3 47.3 20
Chunghwa Telecom 1,808 35.0 42.8 36
PTT.CC 1,583 30.6 52.9 33
Baidu.com Inc. 1,573 30.4 53.8 34
Next Media Interactive Ltd. 1,510 29.2 43.3 25
Cite Media Holding Group 1,356 26.3 52.2 21
Liberty Times Group 1,335 25.8 41.8 11
Yong Sheng Technology 1,305 25.3 42.8 29
Iqiyi Sites 1,247 24.1 53.9 12
PChome Online 1,229 23.8 39.8 34
KKNEWS.CC 1,220 23.6 50.4 4

W ERIZR : BITER/ comScore Media Metrix B A8EET | ME—EHEIEMEHNSERFEAFER  MAERREBILELRE - B AREMPCEEHS -

l Reach% :

AEIRNE DB B E— kB E A 5 B IERE B S L -
B % Composition Unique Visitors( 1 B {2 AL AY) K%E@ﬁﬁ)\ﬂ( BiRGR, R BERAN) /AEEERAL(ZREREK, R BE4H15) X100% -
B ASUZ T2 I B T HcomScore &l + NBUE RIS A B A comScore e « 2D B8 FEBE 2 FcomScorelt T IR - CARAT
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A EHER TOP20

RN

Oath

Google Sites

Facebook

PIXNET Digital Media Corporation
Microsoft Sites

LINE Corporation

UDN Group

Chunghwa Telecom

ETtoday & EMI Group

Next Media Interactive Ltd.
Sanlih Media Group

PChome Online

Wikimedia Foundation Sites
Yong Sheng Technology
Liberty Times Group
TVBS.COM.TW

China Times Group

PTT.CC

Fubon Multimedia Technology
SHOPEE.TW

W ERIE ;- BT/ comScore Media Metrix M #3352 -
W Reach% :

AEHEANZEDRBMFEE SR —

INBURIRE D

35-4475%

AEEEMAZ000) % Reach 1 B 1R IREFEE A
2,485 97.4 22.8
2,208 86.5 21.6
1,747 68.4 22.1
1,694 66.4 22.7
1,644 64.4 22.3
1,336 52.3 22.0
1,164 45.6 23.7

979 38.4 23.2
918 36.0 23.2
892 34.9 25.6
891 34.9 28.9
824 32.3 26.7
794 31.1 21.3
769 30.1 25.2
764 30.0 23.9
706 27.7 26.0
694 27.2 24.0
646 25.3 21.6
644 25.3 26.1
617 24.2 25.8
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MR EAHcomScorefétz ~ =2 DHE—

@+ EHR5EERTFcomScorei

ETEUETREX -

BHEEEY
(MM)
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968

884

36

60

9

32

19
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13
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7310 #15EEEFB KOLBE#

78 481k %8 Bll-Business/Finance % Reach
Total | Business/Finance 59.3
1 Yahoo Taiwan Finance 13.9
2 Yahoo Taiwan Stock 11.0
3 CW.COM.TW 7.8
4 CNYES.COM 7.6
5 Yahoo Taiwan Money 6.4
6 CMONEY. TW 6.4
7 Taiwan BusinessWeekly 5.9
8 MONEYDJ.COM 4.1
9 MSN Money - Taiwan 4.1
10 CHEERS.COM.TW 3.2

7H #A05 8 RI-News/Information % Reach
Total News/Information 90.7
1 Yahoo Taiwan News 55.7
2 UDN.COM 41.9
3  ETTODAY.NET 32.2
4 Next Media Taiwan 29.4
5 LTN.COM.TW 26.6
6 |SETN.COM 26.1
7  CHINATIMES.COM 23.5
8 TVBS.COM.TW 234
9 KKNEWS.CC 20.9
10 NOWNEWS.COM 18.4

W ERZR
B Reach% :

78

Total

O 00 N O Ul A W N B

=
o

78
Total

W 00 N O Ul A W N B

=
o

AL %8 Bll-Retail

Retail
Yahoo Taiwan Shopping
Pchome Shopping
Yahoo Taiwan Auctions
SHOPEE.TW
MOMOSHOP.COM.TW
RUTEN.COM.TW
Yahoo Taiwan Buy
Pchome Shopping 24H
TAOBAO.COM
BOOKS.COM.TW

#A 15 28 Rl-Automotive

Automotive
Yahoo Taiwan Autos
Mobile01 Automobile
MSN Autos - Taiwan
Mobile01 Motorcycle
U-CAR.COM.TW
8891.COM.TW
JORSINDO.COM
U-CAR.COM.TW Forum
CARNEWS.COM
Proto-G Taiwan

% Reach
76.4
24.5
21.6
20.7
20.6
20.6
19.2
18.5
18.4
17.8
14.6

% Reach

235
7.7
5.6
3.8
3.2
3.1
2.7
2.0
1.0
0.8
0.8

B ABEURTREIHEIEEZLHcomScorefétZ - /NBuRTSE D RELHCoMScorefez ~ AEVPBE—AFERZER

78 #8105 $8 Rl-Beauty/Fashion/Style % Reach

Total  Beauty/Fashion/Style 35.2
1 PIXNET StyleMe 14.7
2 Yahoo Taiwan Fashion 7.9
3 GQ.COM.TW 4.3
4 Elle.comTaiwan 43
5 MARIECLAIRE.COM.TW 3.7
6 VOGUE.COM.TW 3.6
7 ETTODAY Fashion 2.5
8 FASHIONGUIDE.COM.TW 1.8
9 WOMANY.NET 1.6
10 Mobile01 Fashion 1.2

78 Facebook KOL({HZ=£5) HENDE

[ 1w | 375105
| 3 |[KmmEs
| s [mPEX | 205091
| o [mER® | 135078

W ERHR ; Qsearch

Bl PR/ comScore Media Metrix B #4853 . ME—ERILE NEERNBERBARSE  MARIEEERIEALRE - B AREFMPCEIEHS -
BEHRBAZVEEMEBRE—RNEREBAYSBREENE DL -
B % Composition Unique Visitors( 16 B R EELLA) =AEEERALD( BEREE, R BEREL) /AEEFERALD(ZEBALK, HREZEHLL) X100% -

CARAT

FcomScore#ETEIEREZ -
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https://www.facebook.com/CaratWeekly
https://twncarat.wordpress.com/

